31. OMV Halbmarathon Altétting 2022

6km - Lauf - 18.09.2022 - Alt6tting

S5~

de

1 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 1
2 SV Unterneukirchen 1

3 Team Leberkasgang 1

1 TSV Reischach 1

2 Team Leberkasgang 1

3 Team Leberkasgang 2
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Kratafila Adrienn
Fandrich Franziska
Beckert Mandy
Scholze Leonhard
Gschwandter Thomas

Gschwandtner Thomas Fabian

00:28:38
00:39:48
00:42:50
00:25:15
00:32:54

00:39:31

Graml Doris
Berger Mia
Maier Christine
Stockner Alfred
Maier Benedikt

Braunlich Helmut

00:30:48
00:40:08
00:53:18
00:27:02
00:32:58

00:42:49

Wiihrer Gertraud
Deutinger Mariella
Schwaiger Marisa
Scholze Stefan
Gschwandtner Alois

Maier Markus

00:36:19
00:47:57
00:53:20
00:27:09
00:34:43

00:57:22

01:35:45
02:07:53
02:29:28
01:19:26
01:40:35

02:19:42
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